
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
7 

16 
73 
5 
3 

11 
56 
9 

Name 
Travis Rooker 
Stefan Fransson 
Magnus Wihlborg 
Magnus Hodin 
Dante Tallgren 
Johnny Härnströmer 
Milton Grans 
Ulf Bylund 

Class 
MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

Best Tm 
42.669 
42.851 
43.301 
44.369 
45.810 
46.280 
47.661 
51.584 

Diff 

0.182 
0.632 
1.700 
3.141 
3.611 
4.992 
8.915 

Best Speed 
66,653 
66,370 
65,680 
64,099 
62,083 
61,452 
59,671 
55,133 

In Lap 
8 

16 
12 
10 
13 
12 
6 
9 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-06-07 11:31:51 

Sekretariat & Tidtagning: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM3 Enköping 
MiniRR Stock 

Träning 2 

Practice started at 11:16:24 

Ena Karting ring 0,790 km 

2025-06-07 11:15 


