

RM3 Enköping

Sorted on best lap time

MiniRR Stock

Ena Karting ring 0,790 km

Träning 2

2025-06-07 11:15

Practice started at 11:16:24

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State
1	7	Travis Rooker	MiniRR Stock	42.669		66,653	8	SWEDEN
2	16	Stefan Fransson	MiniRR Stock	42.851	0.182	66,370	16	SWEDEN
3	73	Magnus Wihlborg	MiniRR Stock	43.301	0.632	65,680	12	SWEDEN
4	5	Magnus Hodin	MiniRR Stock	44.369	1.700	64,099	10	SWEDEN
5	3	Dante Tallgren	MiniRR Stock	45.810	3.141	62,083	13	SWEDEN
6	11	Johnny Härnströmer	MiniRR Stock	46.280	3.611	61,452	12	SWEDEN
7	56	Milton Grans	MiniRR Stock	47.661	4.992	59,671	6	SWEDEN
8	9	Ulf Bylund	MiniRR Stock	51.584	8.915	55,133	9	SWEDEN